Philips Semiconductors; 74HC/HCT4046A; Phase-locked-loop with VCO
News Center | Markets | Key Technologies | Products | Platforms | Jobs | Company Profile |
Products
Catalog by
Function
Catalog by System
Cross reference
Models

North American
Type number
Order code
(12nc)
marking/
packing
 Discretes
packing info package device status buy online
74HC4046AD 74HC4046AD 9338 095 50652
Standard
Marking *
Bulk Pack,
CECC
SOT109
(SO16)
Full production
Philips Semiconductors; 74HC/HCT4046A; Phase-locked-loop with VCO
 74HC4046AD-T 9338 095 50653
Standard
Marking *
Reel Pack,
SMD, 13",
CECC
SOT109
(SO16)
Full production
74HC4046ADB 74HC4046ADB 9351 874 50112
Standard
Marking *
Bulk Pack
SOT338-1
(SSOP16)
Full production
 74HC4046ADB-T 9351 874 50118
Standard
Marking *
Reel Pack,
SMD, 13"
SOT338-1
(SSOP16)
Full production
74HC4046AN 74HC4046AN 9338 095 40652
Standard
Marking *
Bulk Pack,
CECC
SOT38-1
(DIP16)
Full production
74HC4046APW 74HC4046APW 9351 874 60112